
Frog Pond Lake WCID No 1 2/29/2020
Income Statement
January 2019  - December 2019

Budget Actual Spend
 Approved 
not Spent 

 Total Spent 
& Approved 

 Budget vs 
Anticipated Notes

Income

Tax Income 11,178.00    9,547.31        9,547.31      (1,630.69)  
General Fund Donations -                  -                -             
Dam/Maintenance -                  -                -             
Interest 6.43                6.43              6.43           

Total Income 11,178.00   9,553.74        -                9,553.74      (1,624.26)  Over/(Under) Budget

Tax Collection Fees (Tyler Co) 500.00         873.68           873.68         373.68       2019 will have double fees - 2018 paid in arrears and 2019 in advance.
Dam Maintenance (Tyler Co) 500.00         -                  -                -                (500.00)     
Directors Bonds 250.00         520.00           -                520.00         270.00       $200 was current year ending October 2019. $320 for 3 years ending 2022
Directors Insurance 1,000.00      1,161.30        -                1,161.30      161.30       
Meetings 300.00         350.00           -                350.00         50.00         
Legal Fees 1,000.00      -                  -                -                (1,000.00)  
Supplies & General 250.00         219.68           -                219.68         (30.32)        
Lake Spray 3,000.00      -                  -                -                (3,000.00)  
Dam Maintenance (other) 3,000.00      5,090.00        5,090.00      2,090.00   

-                

Total Expenses 9,800.00      8,214.66        -                8,214.66      (1,585.34)  Over/(Under) Budget

Unbudgeted Items
Survey Fees associated with Land Gift -                1,503.03        Land Gift from A. Harralson (fees for gift)
Bank Fees -                10.00              

-                -                  

Net to Reserves 1,378.00      (173.95)          

Beginning Fund Balance 1,787.07        
Net Changes to Fund Balance (173.95)          
Ending Fund Balance 1,613.12        

Balace per Bank 1,613.12        

Variance -                  

2019



Frog Pond Lake WCID No 1
Check Register

Date Check # Name Amount Balance Tax Income GF Donation
 D/M 

Donation  Int. Inc. 
 Tax Collect 

Fees D/M (TC) Dir Bond Insurance Meetings Legal Sup & Gen Lake Spray Dam Maint
 Unbudgeted 

Items 
1/1/19 Beginning Balance 1,787.07      

7-Jan Tyler County Tax Deposit 99.18            1,886.25      99.18            
14-Jan Tyler County Tax Deposit 2,058.10      3,944.35      2,058.10      
23-Jan Tyler County Tax Deposit 1,268.69      5,213.04      1,268.69      
24-Jan Tyler County Appraisal District 2018 Assessment (430.00)        4,783.04      430.00         
24-Jan Tyler County Appraisal District 2019 Assessment (99.50)          4,683.54      99.50            
24-Jan Victor Schinnerer & Co (200.00)        4,483.54      200.00         
25-Jan TCEQ - Name Change (100.00)        4,383.54      100.00         
31-Jan Interest Income 0.27              4,383.81      0.27              
11-Feb Tyler County Tax Deposit 492.19         4,876.00      492.19         
19-Feb Tyler County Tax Deposit 1,716.78      6,592.78      1,716.78      
25-Feb Tyler County Tax Deposit 608.24         7,201.02      608.24         
28-Feb Interest Income 0.42              7,201.44      0.42              
11-Mar Tyler County Tax Deposit 315.29         7,516.73      315.29         
18-Mar Interest Income (old Acct) 0.34              7,517.07      0.34              
18-Mar Tyler County Tax Deposit 128.07         7,645.14      128.07         
31-Mar Interest Income (new Acct) 0.29              7,645.43      0.29              

2-Apr Kirkpatrick Construction (dirt for dam) (90.00)          8,304.22      90.00            
22-Apr Tyler County Tax Deposit 748.79         8,394.22      748.79         
30-Apr Interest Income 0.64              8,304.86      0.64              

20-May Everett Griffith Jr & Associates (land gift survey) (1,503.03)     6,801.83      1,503.03      
20-May Tyler County Tax Deposit 288.50         7,090.33      288.50         
30-May Replacement Checks (65.04)          7,025.29      65.04            
31-May Interest Income 0.66              7,025.95      0.66              
10-Jun Tyler County Tax Deposit 215.87         7,241.82      215.87         
30-Jun Interest Income 0.59              7,242.41      0.59              
15-Jul Tyler County Tax Deposit 504.17         7,746.58      504.17         
20-Jul 1003 Tyler County Appraisal District (214.23)        7,532.35      214.23         
20-Jul 1002 Schinnerer & Co (3 yr Bonds) (320.00)        7,212.35      320.00         
31-Jul Interest Income 0.64              7,212.99      0.64              

12-Aug Tyler County Tax Deposit 265.85         7,478.84      215.85         (50.00)          
31-Aug Interest Income 0.66              7,479.50      0.66              
31-Aug 1003 VOID 214.23         7,693.73      (214.23)        

9-Sep 1006 Cris Thompson (mail reimbursment) (54.64)          7,639.09      54.64            
9-Sep Refund of Deposit 50.00            7,689.09      (50.00)          
9-Sep 1004 Tyler County Appraisal District (298.50)        7,390.59      298.50         
9-Sep 1005 Tyler County Tax Assessor Collector (30.46)          7,360.13      30.46            

30-Sep Interest Income 0.62              7,360.75      0.62              
13-Oct Tyler County Tax Deposit 59.69            7,420.44      59.69            
31-Oct Interest Income 0.63              7,421.07      0.63              
1-Nov 1007 Tyler County Appraisal District (15.22)          7,405.85      15.22            
1-Nov 1008 City of Colmesneil (2020 Meeting Reservations) (500.00)        6,905.85      500.00         

12-Nov Refund of Deposit 50.00            6,955.85      (50.00)          
30-Nov Interest Income 0.57              6,956.42      0.57              

3-Dec 1001 (5,000.00)     1,956.42      5,000.00      
2-Dec 1009 (1,161.30)     795.12         1,161.30      
8-Dec Tyler County Tax Assessor Collector 228.90         1,024.02      228.90         

30-Dec Tyler County Tax Assessor Collector 599.00         1,623.02      599.00         
31-Dec Bank Fee (10.00)          1,613.02      10.00            
31-Dec Interest Income 0.10              1,613.12      0.10              

1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      
1,613.12      9,547.31      -                -                6.43              873.68         -                520.00         1,161.30      350.00         -                219.68         -                5,090.00      1,513.03      
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